Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6|

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: I #: 417
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8% Location: SE,NW,NW,SE S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
720" of 27/8” 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
ssrr:und fhE= Packer: TD: 731" EoL 2o0c
" D LT: | Well [FEL 1990
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- APIi#: 15-121-31370-00-00
Log Started: 10-12-17
Lease: Cayot Completed: 10-13-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3885
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Sail 2 623 Black Shaie
3 7 Clay 24 647 Shale (imey)
21 28 Lime 2 649 Lime
5 33 Black Shale 11 660 Shale (limey)
11 44 Lime 4 664 Lime {shaley)
9 53 Sandy Shale 3 667 Shale
2 70 Lime 1 668 Sandy Shale (oll sand strks)
5 75 Shale 5 673 Oil Sand (some shale)(poor bleed)
3 78 Red Bed 5 678 Oil Sand (some shale)(fair bleed)
18 96 Shale 8 686 Sandy shale (oil sand strks)
16 112 Lime 10 696 Sandy Shale
6 118 Shale D 731 Shale
13 131 Sandy shale
71 202 Shale
20 222 Lime
6 228 Shale
9 237 Sandy shale {sand strks)
18 255 Shale
4 258 Lime
20 279 Shale
10 289 Sand (water){coarse)
2 291 Shale
9 300 Lime
4 304 Shale
1 305 Lime
16 321 Shale
24 345 Lime
4 348 Black Shale
4 353 Shate
22 375 Lime
3 378 Black Shale
4 385 Lime
3 388 Shale
4 392 Lime
41 433 Shale
14 447 Sand {some shale){oil show){fair bieed)
112 559 Shale
7 566 Lime
30 596 Shale SET SURFACE — 3:00 PM — 10/12/17
10 606 Lime CALLED IN 1:30 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
2 608 Ol Sand (shaley){fair bieed) LONGSTRING — 720° of 2 7/8™ 8" ROUND PIPE
10 618 Shale SET TIME 4:00 PM - 10/13/17
3 621 Lime (oder) CALLED IN 3:00 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE




